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From Date: 01-Feb-15 To: 28-Feb-15 03/02/2015

February, 2015

MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 16 16 $4,979,000.00 $39,983.93

DUPLEX 1 1 $250,000.00 $3,633.36

MANUFACTURED HOMES 6 6 $256,000.00 $3,030.54

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 5 5 $36,700.00 $1,015.15

SWIMMING POOLS 5 5 $231,100.00 $2,594.70

SIGNS 2 2 $13,900.00 $479.60

ELECTRICAL ONLY 14 14 $18,760.00 $1,079.41

MECHANICAL ONLY 59 59 $400,178.00 $4,934.17

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 2 2 $67,500.00 $1,391.42

UTILITY STRUCTURES 4 4 $48,960.00 $5,427.02

DRIVEWAYS 7 7 $0.00 $575.68

MISCELLANEOUS I 1 1 $25,000.00 $682.07

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 9 9 $438,949.00 $6,080.21

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 18 18 $316,027.00 $8,305.77

ROOFING PERMITS 111 111 $977,514.14 $24,998.09

MISCELLANEOUS II 63 63 $359,114.00 $14,018.76

329 $8,432,302.14 $118,788.42SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

329 329 $8,432,302.14TOTAL $119,086.06

$297.64

PLANS CHECK FEES $74.41

CONTRACTOR LIC RENEWAL $74.41

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $148.82

$297.64TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 191

BUILDING 457

ELECTRICAL 277

PLUMBING 110

ENVIRONMENTAL 2

OTHER 63

MOBILE HOMES 9

1109TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Plans 
Review and Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

329

$115,840.18

$8,432,302.14

1109

3

90

8

299

$109,973.48

$7,013,650.90

1045

5

85

4

345

$112,424.32

$8,447,625.31

1013

7

91

0

1566

$493,112.70

$33,668,170.62

5789

41

475

33

1769

$498,249.01

$38,398,520.80

5141

51

506

0
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